
67 Engagés
64 CLASSES

1AR D:18,600km
Moy: 41,632 km / H Pts

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Final Ecart SC

1 BARET Richard VCO C-C2 0 Vet1 31 26m48s,36 0m 00s,00 30
2 ELMA Sébastien ROSA C-C2 0 1 ESP 38 26m59s,22 0m 10s,85 25
3 MARCY Ulrich VCO 1 P-CY OP SEN 155 27m00s,14 0m 11s,78 22
4 CHAMAND Emmanuel VCSD C-C2 0 2 ESP 19 27m07s,25 0m 18s,89 19
5 LUCILLY Stéphane VCSD C-C2 0 SEN 21 27m08s,67 0m 20s,30 17
6 CADET Jean Marie VCO C-C2 0 SEN 32 27m15s,26 0m 26s,90 15
7 BOYER Mickaël VCSJ C-C2 0 SEN 2 27m32s,12 0m 43s,76 14
8 CAETANE Hugo FMC C-C2 0 SEN 94 27m37s,15 0m 48s,79

9 LE BLANC Mathieu FMC C-JN 0 1 JUN 92 27m39s,63 0m 51s,27

10 BERNARD Julien VCSJ C-C2 0 SEN 1 27m53s,88 1m 05s,51 13
11 PAYET Jean Willy UCT C-C2 0 SEN 51 27m58s,35 1m 09s,99 12
12 LADAUB Pascal FMC C-C3 0 SEN 98 28m02s,89 1m 14s,52

13 FERRERE Mike VCE C-C2 0 SEN 9 28m15s,14 1m 26s,78 11
14 SAUTRON Ruddy VCSD C-JN 0 2 JUN 81 28m29s,53 1m 41s,17 10
15 CALYPSO Yolain FMC C-C2 0 SEN 95 28m29s,73 1m 41s,37 9
16 KHEDOO Michael FMC C-C3 0 SEN 97 28m30s,94 1m 42s,58

17 PAYET Yannick UCT C-C2 0 SEN 52 28m39s,88 1m 51s,52

18 BENARD David VCSJ C-C3 0 Vet1 5 28m44s,64 1m 56s,28 8
19 IBOUTH Eric VCSD C-JN 0 3 JUN 80 28m54s,19 2m 05s,83 7
20 CHONG CHIN Mike FMC C-C2 0 SEN 96 28m54s,93 2m 06s,57 6
21 ANDRAC Ulysse VCO C-C3 0 3 ESP 35 28m56s,46 2m 08s,10

22 GISBERT Philippe ROSA 2 P-CY OP Vet1 174 29m01s,80 2m 13s,44 5
23 DIJOUX Vincent VCSJ C-C3 0 SEN 4 29m15s,06 2m 26s,70 4
24 BEGUE Fabrice VCSD C-C3 0 SEN 24 29m15s,48 2m 27s,12 3
25 PAILLARD Simon VCO 3 P-CY OP SEN 169 29m17s,35 2m 28s,99 2
26 BERTAUT Gauthier VCSJ 4 P-CY OP SEN 112 29m38s,38 2m 50s,02 1
27 VICTOIRE Romain VCSJ C-C3 0 4 ESP 6 29m39s,61 2m 51s,25

28 LAURENT Denis ROSA 5 P-CY OP Vet1 189 29m52s,04 3m 03s,68

29 BOYER Olivier VCE C-C2 0 5 ESP 8 29m53s,18 3m 04s,82

30 ARMAND Jean Denis ACPR C-C2 0 SEN 42 29m53s,86 3m 05s,50

31 LAURENT Anthony FMC C-JN 0 4 JUN 93 29m59s,69 3m 11s,32

32 LEBRETON Loïc VCSD C-JN 0 5 JUN 82 30m04s,07 3m 15s,71

33 VELIO Patrick VCSD 6 P-CY OP Vet1 130 30m18s,59 3m 30s,23

34 ANTONIOTTI Pascal ROSA 7 P-CY OP Vet1 181 30m21s,07 3m 32s,71

35 PELKA Olivier RHA 8 P-CY 0 SEN 285 30m32s,58 3m 44s,22

36 RIVIERE David ROSA J-CD 0 1 CAD 1c 30m37s,58 3m 49s,22

37 BLANCHARD Sylvain ROSA 9 P-CY OP SEN 185 30m39s,42 3m 51s,06

38 SORRES Florent VCSJ C-JN 0 6 JUN 85 30m49s,86 4m 01s,50

39 LE COURT DE BILLOArmand FMC C-C3 0 SEN 99 30m54s,37 4m 06s,01

40 PAYET Thomas VCSD C-C3 0 6 ESP 26 30m59s,61 4m 11s,25

41 BULIN Vishake VCE C-C3 0 7 ESP 14 30m59s,98 4m 11s,62

42 GUILLAUMIN Gil ACPR 10 P-CY OP SEN 218 31m30s,45 4m 42s,09

43 DOUMENGE Daniel VCSD 11 P-CY OP Vet2 132 31m33s,23 4m 44s,87

44 BENARD Christophe VCSJ C-JN 0 7 JUN 76 31m34s,92 4m 46s,56

45 HUOT MARCHAND Gilles VCSJ 12 P-CY 0 Vet2 126 31m35s,57 4m 47s,21
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67 Engagés
64 CLASSES

1AR D:18,600km
Moy: 41,632 km / H Pts

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Final Ecart SC

COURSE SUR ROUTE Ste-Rose Vierge Parasol / Tremblet AR
samedi 30 avril 2011 Manche 3 C.L.M. Ind.
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46 COLLET Loïc VCO J-CD 0 2 CAD 22c 31m39s,00 4m 50s,64

47 FABRE William ROSA J-CD 0 3 CAD 5c 31m39s,63 4m 51s,27

48 GRONDIN Georges EVC 13 P-CY 0 Vet2 255 31m40s,88 4m 52s,52

49 DAGUERRE Hugo VCSD J-CD 0 4 CAD 17c 32m22s,80 5m 34s,44

50 MUSSARD Therry ROSA 14 P-CY OP SEN 192 32m26s,00 5m 37s,64

51 ADELER Paul Joigny VCE 15 P-CY OP Vet1 150 33m22s,01 6m 33s,65

52 VELNA Nicolas VCO J-CD 0 5 CAD 24c 33m22s,80 6m 34s,44

53 PAYET Jean Yves VTTL 16 P-CY OP Vet1 259 33m39s,16 6m 50s,80

54 PAYET Emilie VCE C-C3 0 1 FEM 41f 33m41s,83 6m 53s,47

55 BURTER Gilda VCSD C-C3 0 2 FEM 47f 34m16s,08 7m 27s,72

56 COLLET Gwenaëlle VCE P-CY 0 3 FEM 46f 34m26s,69 7m 38s,33

57 RUBENS Florella CCSL C-C3 0 4 FEM 52f 34m40s,84 7m 52s,48

58 NIERMARECHAL Valérian VCSJ J-CD 0 6 CAD 20c 34m50s,49 8m 02s,13

59 MONTROUGE Morane VCSD C-JN 0 5 FEM 48f 34m52s,66 8m 04s,30

60 BEREAU Géraldine ACPR P-CY 0 6 FEM 60f 35m15s,78 8m 27s,42

61 LAPIERRE Johann VCO J-CD 0 7 CAD 23c 35m24s,57 8m 36s,21

62 MERCHER Nathalie ACPR P-CY 0 7 FEM 62f 35m27s,67 8m 39s,30

63 ALPHONSE Amélie ACPR P-CY 0 8 FEM 56f 37m35s,52 10m 47s,15
64 ROUSSEAU Alain VCSJ 17 P-CY 0 SEN 127 40m35s,52 13m 47s,16

Non Partants : 2
np1 DUCHEMANN Bryan VCE C-JN 0 JUN 79
np2 PANIANDY Jérôme ACPR C-C2 0 ESP 44

ABANDONS : 1
A1 SALZA Laurent VCO P-CY OP Vet1 172
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18 Engagés
17 CLASSES

1AR D:18,600km
Moy: 41,330 km / H Pts

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart CAT

1 MARCY Ulrich VCO OP P-CY SEN 155 27m 00s,14 0m 00s,00 30
2 GISBERT Philippe ROSA OP P-CY 1 Vet1 174 29m 01s,80 2m 01s,66 25
3 PAILLARD Simon VCO OP P-CY SEN 169 29m 17s,35 2m 17s,21 22
4 BERTAUT Gauthier VCSJ OP P-CY SEN 112 29m 38s,38 2m 38s,24 19
5 LAURENT Denis ROSA OP P-CY Vet1 189 29m 52s,04 2m 51s,90 17
6 VELIO Patrick VCSD OP P-CY Vet1 130 30m 18s,59 3m 18s,45 15
7 ANTONIOTTI Pascal ROSA OP P-CY Vet1 181 30m 21s,07 3m 20s,93 14
8 PELKA Olivier RHA 0 P-CY SEN 285 30m 32s,58 3m 32s,44 13
9 BLANCHARD Sylvain ROSA OP P-CY SEN 185 30m 39s,42 3m 39s,28 12

10 GUILLAUMIN Gil ACPR OP P-CY SEN 218 31m 30s,45 4m 30s,31 11
11 DOUMENGE Daniel VCSD OP P-CY 1 Vet2 132 31m 33s,23 4m 33s,09 10
12 HUOT MARCHAND Gilles VCSJ 0 P-CY 2 Vet2 126 31m 35s,57 4m 35s,43 9
13 GRONDIN Georges EVC 0 P-CY 3 Vet2 255 31m 40s,88 4m 40s,74 8
14 MUSSARD Therry ROSA OP P-CY SEN 192 32m 26s,00 5m 25s,86 7
15 ADELER Paul Joigny VCE OP P-CY Vet1 150 33m 22s,01 6m 21s,87 6
16 PAYET Jean Yves VTTL OP P-CY Vet1 259 33m 39s,16 6m 39s,02 5
17 ROUSSEAU Alain VCSJ 0 P-CY SEN 127 40m 35s,52 13m 35s,38 4

ABANDONS : 1
A1 SALZA Laurent VCO OP P-CY Vet1 172

7 Engagés
7 CLASSES

1AR D:18,600km
Moy: 36,439 km / H Pts

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart CAT

1 RIVIERE David ROSA J-CD CAD 1c 30m 37s,58 0m 00s,00 30
2 COLLET Loïc VCO J-CD CAD 22c 31m 39s,00 1m 01s,42 25
3 FABRE William ROSA J-CD CAD 5c 31m 39s,63 1m 02s,05 22
4 DAGUERRE Hugo VCSD J-CD CAD 17c 32m 22s,80 1m 45s,22 19
5 VELNA Nicolas VCO J-CD CAD 24c 33m 22s,80 2m 45s,22 17
6 NIERMARECHAL Valérian VCSJ J-CD CAD 20c 34m 50s,49 4m 12s,91 15
7 LAPIERRE Johann VCO J-CD CAD 23c 35m 24s,57 4m 46s,99 14

8 Engagés
8 CLASSES

1AR D:18,600km
Moy: 33,118 km / H Pts

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart CAT

1 PAYET Emilie VCE C-C3 FEM 41f 33m 41s,83 0m 00s,00 30
2 BURTER Gilda VCSD C-C3 FEM 47f 34m 16s,08 0m 34s,25 25
3 COLLET Gwenaëlle VCE P-CY FEM 46f 34m 26s,69 0m 44s,86 22
4 RUBENS Florella CCSL C-C3 FEM 52f 34m 40s,84 0m 59s,01 19
5 MONTROUGE Morane VCSD C-JN FEM 48f 34m 52s,66 1m 10s,83 17
6 BEREAU Géraldine ACPR P-CY FEM 60f 35m 15s,78 1m 33s,95 15
7 MERCHER Nathalie ACPR P-CY FEM 62f 35m 27s,67 1m 45s,83 14
8 ALPHONSE Amélie ACPR P-CY FEM 56f 37m 35s,52 3m 53s,68 13
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